General information about company

Scrip code 540678

NSE Symbol COCHINSHIP
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE704P01017

Name of the company

COCHIN SHIPYARD LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? Yes
Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No




4 Whgther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No

receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 6.9
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 6.85
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 7.4
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 7.96
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 4.96
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Category | Category of | Nos. Of No. of fully |No.Of |No. Of shares | Total nos. Shareholding as a % | Number of Voting Rights held in each class
0 €9TY | shareholder | shareholders | paid up Partly underlying shares held | of total no. of shares | Of securities (IX)
1) (I1D) equity shares |paid-up | Depository (VII) = (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a




held (IV) equity Receipts (VI) | AV)+(V)+ SCRR, 1957) (VIII) . % of
shares (VD) As a % of ;j(lass & eCl‘f‘SS Total (A+B+C)
held (V) (A+B+C2) &y
Promoter &
A) Promoter 1 95843464 95843464 72.86 95843464 95843464 | 72.86
Group
B) Public 266436 35696926 35696926 27.14 35696926 35696926 |27.14
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 266437 131540390 131540390 100 131540390 131540390 | 100
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of aSilir(eyholdmg , 1S\11111;1r1f‘:bser of
No. Of No. of Shares assunfin full Number of ledged or
Shares ) Underlying e Lockedin |P.S¢8%¢ Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Category . Shares . conversion of otherwise .
Underlying . Outstanding . shares (XII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . convertible encumbered X
Outstanding . convertible .. held in
@D shareholder . Outstanding - securities ( as (XIID) ..
convertible securities dematerialized
(D securities Warrants and No. Of |® percentage form (XIV)
(Xi) : of diluted No Asa No Asa Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) Warrants share capital) (a). % of (a). % of category | category | category
(Xi) (a) (XI)= total total @) (ii) (iii)




(VID+(X) As Shares Shares
a % of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) lcilr omoter 72.86 95843464
Group
B) Public 27.14 35696925 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 131540389 0 0
Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Of [ No. Of Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Category & Nos. Of Il:la(;aoufpfully Partly | shares E}?;isnl?; qlasa % of total | class of securities (IX)
' . paid- | underlying - no. of shares ) )
Sr. IS\IIallmehofl (tlhe o Eﬁall;eholders efljulty g |up Depository 833(_\/)4( (calculated as | NO of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
areholders EI\E;SES ¢ equity | Receipts V) per SCRR, _ asa %
shares | (VI) 1957) (VIII) Class eg: | Class | Total of




held As a % of X egy Total
V) (A+B+C2) Voting
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
Central
(b) government/ | 95843464 05843464 | 72.86 95843464 95843464 |72.86
Government(s)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 1 95843464 05843464 |72.86 95843464 95843464 |72.86
) Foreign
Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group 1 95843464 05843464 |72.86 95843464 95843464 |72.86
(A)=(A)D+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds |7 2539684 2539684 1.93 2539684 2539684 | 1.93
Alternate
(c) Investment 1 30000 30000 0.02 30000 30000 0.02
Funds
(d) Banks 1 110 110 0 110 110 0
©) Insurance 6 384100 384100 [0.29 384100 384100 [0.29
Companies
NBFCs
1 registered with |4 8175 8175 0.01 8175 8175 0.01
RBI
Q) Other Financial |1 18 18 0 18 18 0




Institutions

Sub-Total (B)(1)

20

2962087

2962087

2.25

2962087

2962087

2.25

2

Institutions (Fore

ign)

(d)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category I

118

7211888

7211888

5.48

7211888

7211888

5.48

(e)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category II

14

428357

428357

0.33

428357

428357

0.33

(2

Any Other
(specify)

1

7643

7643

0.01

7643

7643

0.01

Sub-Total (B)(2)

133

7647888

7647888

5.81

7647888

7647888

5.81

3)

Central Government / State Government(s)

“)

Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

1900

1900

1900

1900

(c)

Key Managerial
Personnel

(2

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share

256996

17578305

17578305

13.36

17578305

17578305

13.36




capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding 36 3251789 3251789 |2.47 3251789 3251789 |2.47
nominal share
capital in excess
of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident
1 Indians (NRIS) 4263 1768911 1768911 1.34 1768911 1768911 1.34
) Bodies 581 1742057 1742057 | 1.32 1742057 1742057 | 1.32
Corporate
(m) Any Other 4404 743988 743988 |0.57 743988 743988 057
(specity)
Sub-Total (B)(4) 266283 25086951 25086951 [ 19.07 25086951 25086951 |19.07
Total Public Shareholding
266436 35696926 35696926 |[27.14 35696926 35696926 |27.14
(B)=B)(D+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 266437 131540390 131540390 | 100 131540390 131540390 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 266437 131540390 131540390 | 100 131540390 131540390 | 100

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of No. of No. Of Shareholding | Number of | Number of | Number of
St Shares Shares Shares ,asa % Locked in | Shares equity shares Sub-categorization of shares
' Underlying | Underlying | Underlying |assuming shares pledged or |held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | Outstanding | full (X1D) otherwise |dematerialized




convertible | Warrants convertible |conversion encumbered | form (XIV)
securities (X1) securities of (XIID)
X) and No. Of | convertible
Warrants securities (
(X1) (a) asa
percentage As a Asa
of diluted %o of % of Sub- Sub- Sub-
share No. | total | No. |total
: category | category | category
capital) (a) |Shares|(a) |Shares Q) (ii) (iii)
(XD)= held held
(VID+(X) (b) (b)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
(b) 72.86 05843464
Sub-Total (A)(1) 72.86 05843464
(2) Foreign
Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group 72.86 95843464
(A)=(A)D+(A)?2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 1.93 2539684 0 0 0
(c) 0.02 30000 0 0 0
(d) 0 110 0 0 0




(e) 0.29 384100 0 0 0
(1) 0.01 8175 0 0 0
@ 0 18 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 2.25 2962087 0 0 0
) Institutions (Foreign)

(d) 5.48 7211888 0 0 0
(e) 0.33 428357 0 0 0
(2) 0.01 7643 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(2) 5.81 7647888 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)

4 Non-institutions

(b) 0 1900 0 0 0
(c) 0 1 0 0 0
(2) 13.36 17578304 0 0 0
(h) 247 3251789 0 0 0
(1) 1.34 1768911 0 0 0
D 1.32 1742057 0 0 0
(m) 0.57 743988 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(4) 19.07 25086950 0 0 0
Total Public Shareholding 2714 35696925 0 0 0

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)




C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( A+B+C2) 100 131540389

Total (A+B+C) 100 131540389
Central Government/ State Government(s)

Searial No. 1

Name of the Shareholders (I) ;l;ll:jf;;’resident Of Eigi‘(k here to go

PAN (II) 1777799997 Total

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 95843464 95843464

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = IV)+(V)+ (V) 95843464 95843464

(Slilirgli(élg;ng as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of 72 86 72 86

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 95843464 95843464

Class eg:y

Total 95843464 95843464

Total as a % of Total Voting rights 72.86 72.86

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)




No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted

share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) 72.86 72.86
Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 95843464 95843464
Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN Elef)(()trﬁiltion 1)

Shareholder type Promoter

Text Block

Textual Information(1) The President of India is exempt from providing PAN.




Mutual Funds

Searial No.

1

Nippon Life India Trustee Ltd-A/C

Name of the Shareholders (I) Nippon India Nifty Small Cap 250 Index g(l)i;:)l;clifre to
Fund

PAN (II) AAATRO0090B Total

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 2368525 2368525

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = IV)+(V)+ (VI) 2368525 2368525

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 18 18

1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2368525 2368525

Class eg:y

Total 2368525 2368525

Total as a % of Total Voting rights 1.8 1.8

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No.

Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible 18 18

securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As




a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)

2368525

2368525

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Other

Category / More than 1 percentage

Click here to

Category go back

Name of the Shareholders (I)

Foreign Institutional
Investors

PAN (II)

Total




No. of the Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)

7643

7643

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = AV)+(V)+ (VI)

7643

7643

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.01

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

7643

7643

Class eg:y

Total

7643

7643

Total as a % of Total Voting rights

0.01

0.01

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and Warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of
diluted share capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)

7643

7643

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) 0 0
Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4
Category Trusts LLP HUF Clearing

Members
Category / More than 1 percentage Category | Category | Category | Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)
PAN (II) Total
No. of the Shareholders (I) 5 50 4336 13 4404
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 6169 146991 | 574064 |[16764 743988
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares held (VII) = AV)+(V)+ (VI) 6169 146991 |[574064 |16764 743988
;hii"e(ll:fgrj_% 3s) a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a 0 0.11 0.44 0.01 0.56

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)




Class eg: X

6169

146991

574064

16764

743988

Class eg:y

Total

6169

146991

574064

16764

743988

Total as a % of Total Voting rights

0.11

0.44

0.01

0.56

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a
percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

0.11

0.44

0.01

0.56

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)

6169

146991

574064

16764

743988

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




