General information about company	
Scrip code	540678
NSE Symbol	COCHINSHIP
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE704P01017
Name of the company	COCHIN SHIPYARD LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	Yes

	Decla	ration			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No

4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement	showing foreign ownership limits	
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	6.9
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	6.85
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	7.4
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	7.96
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	4.96

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
Category	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares underlying		Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in of securities (IX)	each class					
(1)	(II)	(III)	equity shares	paid-up	Depository	(VII) =	(calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights	Total as a					

			held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	95843464			95843464	72.86	95843464		95843464	72.86
(B)	Public	266436	35696926			35696926	27.14	35696926		35696926	27.14
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	266437	131540390			131540390	100	131540390		131540390	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
Category (I)	shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	Sub-categ	gorization	of shares	
	(II)	securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	No. (a)	As a % of total	No. (a)	As a % of total	form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	

			(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Shares held (b)	Shares held (b)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group		72.86			95843464			
(B)	Public		27.14			35696925	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public								
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs								
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts								
	Total		100			131540389	0	0	0

Sr. Vo. of fully paid up equity shares held (III) No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) No. of fully paid up equity equity (IV) No. of fully paid up equity equity (IV) No. of Partly paid up equity equity (IV) No. of fully paid up equity equity (IV) No. of Partly paid underlying Depository Receipts (IV)+(V)+ No. of fully paid up equity (IV) No. of Partly paid underlying Depository Receipts (IV)+(V)+ No of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) No of Voting (XIV) Rights per SCRR,		Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group													
Sr. Name of the Shareholders (I) (III) shareholders (III) equity shares held (IV) Receipts (IV) (IV) = (IV) (IV) (IV) (IV) (IV) (IV) (IV) (IV)			Category &	Nos. Of	No. of fully	Partly	shares		as a % of total		_	•	n each		
	S	r.	Name of the	shareholders	equity	up .	Depository	(VII) =	(calculated as	No of Votin	g (XIV Class				

				held (V)		As a % of (A+B+C2)	X	eg:y		Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statem	ent showing s	hareholding pa	attern of the Pro	omoter and Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian									
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	1	95843464		95843464	72.86	95843464		95843464	72.86
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	95843464		95843464	72.86	95843464		95843464	72.86
(2)	Foreign				<u> </u>			1		-
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		1	95843464		95843464	72.86	95843464		95843464	72.86
В	Table III - Stater	nent showing	shareholding p	oattern of the P	ublic shareholder	-1	•	•	•	_
(1)	Institutions (Don	nestic)								
(a)	Mutual Funds	7	2539684		2539684	1.93	2539684		2539684	1.93
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	1	30000		30000	0.02	30000		30000	0.02
(d)	Banks	1	110		110	0	110		110	0
(e)	Insurance Companies	6	384100		384100	0.29	384100		384100	0.29
(i)	NBFCs registered with RBI	4	8175		8175	0.01	8175		8175	0.01
(j)	Other Financial	1	18		18	0	18		18	0

	Institutions								
Sub-Total (B)(1)		20	2962087		2962087	2.25	2962087	2962087	2.25
(2)	Institutions (Fore	ign)							
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	118	7211888		7211888	5.48	7211888	7211888	5.48
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	14	428357		428357	0.33	428357	428357	0.33
(g)	Any Other (specify)	1	7643		7643	0.01	7643	7643	0.01
Sub-Total (B)(2)		133	7647888		7647888	5.81	7647888	7647888	5.81
(3)	Central Governm	ent / State Go	overnment(s)	·					
(4)	Non-institutions								
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	2	1900		1900	0	1900	1900	0
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	1	1		1	0	1	1	0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share	256996	17578305		17578305	13.36	17578305	17578305	13.36

	capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs										
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	36	3251789		3251789	2.47	3251789		3251789	2.47	
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	4263	1768911		1768911	1.34	1768911		1768911	1.34	
(1)	Bodies Corporate	581	1742057		1742057	1.32	1742057		1742057	1.32	
(m)	Any Other (specify)	4404	743988		743988	0.57	743988		743988	0.57	
Sub-Total (B)(4)		266283	25086951		25086951	19.07	25086951		25086951	19.07	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		266436	35696926		35696926	27.14	35696926		35696926	27.14	
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)		266437	131540390		131540390	100	131540390		131540390	100	
Total (A+B+C)		266437	131540390		131540390	100	131540390		131540390	100	

Table	e II - Staten	nent showin	g sharehold	ling pattern (of the Prom	oter and Pr	omoter Grou	p
	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shares Underlying	Shares	Shareholding , as a % assuming full	Number of Locked in shares (XII)	Shares pledged or	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	Sub-categorization of shares

	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	conversion of convertible securities (as a			encu (XII		form (XIV)			
			(AI) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Sta	tement show	ing shareholdi	ng pattern of th	ne Pro	moter ar	nd Pro	moter G	roup			
(1)	Indian											
(b)				72.86					95843464			
Sub-Total (A)(1)				72.86					95843464			
(2)	Foreign			•	•							
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				72.86					95843464			
В	Table III - St	atement show	ving sharehold	ing pattern of t	he Pu	blic shar	ehold	ler				
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(a)				1.93					2539684	0	0	0
(c)				0.02					30000	0	0	0
(d)				0					110	0	0	0

(e)		0.29	384100	0	0	0
(i)		0.01	8175	0	0	0
(j)		0	18	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2.25	2962087	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)					
(d)		5.48	7211888	0	0	0
(e)		0.33	428357	0	0	0
(g)		0.01	7643	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)		5.81	7647888	0	0	0
(3)	Central Government / State G	overnment(s)				
(4)	Non-institutions					
(b)		0	1900	0	0	0
(c)		0	1	0	0	0
(g)		13.36	17578304	0	0	0
(h)		2.47	3251789	0	0	0
(i)		1.34	1768911	0	0	0
(1)		1.32	1742057	0	0	0
(m)		0.57	743988	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		19.07	25086950	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		27.14	35696925	0	0	0

С	Table IV - St	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder						
Total (A+B+C2)				100				131540389
Total (A+B+C)				100				131540389

Central Government/ State Government(s)					
Searial No.	1				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	The President Of India	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	95843464	95843464			
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	95843464	95843464			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	72.86	72.86			
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		•			
Class eg: X	95843464	95843464			
Class eg:y					
Total	95843464	95843464			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	72.86	72.86			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and warrants (X)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	72.86	72.86					
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	95843464	95843464					
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)						
Shareholder type	Promoter						

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	The President of India is exempt from providing PAN.

Mutual Funds					
Searial No.	1				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nippon Life India Trustee Ltd-A/C Nippon India Nifty Small Cap 250 Index Fund	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AAATR0090B	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2368525	2368525			
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	2368525	2368525			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.8	1.8			
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	2368525	2368525			
Class eg:y					
Total	2368525	2368525			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.8	1.8			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As	1.8	1.8			

a % of (A+B+C2)						
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2368525	2368525				
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0	0				

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1				
Category	Other				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Click here to go back			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Foreign Institutional Investors				
PAN (II)		Total			

No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7643	7643
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	7643	7643
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.01
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	7643	7643
Class eg:y		
Total	7643	7643
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	0.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and Warrants (X)		
Shareholding , as a $\%$ assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a $\%$ of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.01
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7643	7643
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		

Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0			

Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4				
Category	Trusts	LLP	HUF	Clearing Members				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)								
PAN (II)					Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	5	50	4336	13	4404			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6169	146991	574064	16764	743988			
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	6169	146991	574064	16764	743988			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.11	0.44	0.01	0.56			
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								

6169	146991	574064	16764	743988
6169	146991	574064	16764	743988
0	0.11	0.44	0.01	0.56
0	0.11	0.44	0.01	0.56
	•			
6169	146991	574064	16764	743988
•	•			
0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0
	0 0 0 0 0	0 0.11 0 0.11 0 0.11 0 0.11 6169 146991 0 0	6169 146991 574064 0 0.11 0.44 0 0.11 0.44 6169 146991 574064 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	6169 146991 574064 16764 0 0.11 0.44 0.01 0 0.11 0.44 0.01 6169 146991 574064 16764 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0